
 

 

     Please complete payment and delivery information on the back side.  

The Wizard of Oz Young Performers’ Edition 

Thurs, Mar 8, 7pm Sat, Mar 10, 2pm Sat, Mar 10, 7pm Sun, Mar 11, 2pm Sun, Mar 11, 7pm

The Theory of Relativity 

Thurs, Mar 22, 7pm Fri, Mar 23, 7pm Sat, Mar 24, 2pm Sat, Mar 24, 7pm Sun, Mar 25, 2pm

My Fair Lady 

Wed, Apr 4, 7pm Thurs, Apr 5, 7pm Fri., Apr 6, 7pm Sat, Apr 7, 2pm Sat, Apr 7, 7pm Sat, Apr 8, 2pm

Almost, Maine 

Fri, Apr 13, 7pm Sat, Apr 14, 2pm Sat, Apr 14, 7pm Sun, Apr 15, 2pm 

Something Wicked … 

Thurs, April 19, 7pm Fri, April 20, 7pm Sat, April 21, 2pm Sat, Apr 21, 7pm Sun, Apr 22, 2pm

Heathers High School Edition     Rated PG-13

Thurs, Apr 26, 7pm Fri, Apr 27, 7pm Sat, Apr 28, 2pm Sat, April 28, 7pm Sun, Apr 29, 2pm

The Adventures of Rikki-Tikki-Tavi 

Sat, May 5, 3pm Sun, May 6, 7pm Tues, May 8, 7pm Thurs, May 10, 7pm Sat, May 12, 3pm

Disney’s The Jungle Book KIDS

Sat, May 5, 7pm Sun, May 6, 3pm Mon, May 7, 7pm Wed, May 9, 7pm Fri, May 11, 7pm Sat, May 12, 7pm

Junie B. Jones Is Not a Crook! with Miss Nelson is Missing! 

Sat, May 19, 3pm Sun, May 20, 7pm Tues, May 22, 7pm Thurs, May 24, 7pm Sat, May 26, 11am 

Junie B. Jones The Musical Jr. 

Sat, May 19, 7pm Sun, May 20, 3pm Wed, May 23, 7pm Fri, May 25, 7pm Sat, May 26, 3pm Sat, May 26, 7pm

The Awesome 80’s Prom         Venue: St. Peter’s Auditorium, 506 Richmond Street 

Thurs, May 31, 7pm (Special Subscriber Dress Rehearsal) 

RENT An OKTC Alumni Show (Selected Subscriber Nights Only)    Rated 14+ (Mature Content)

Thurs, June 21, 8pm Sat, June 23, 2pm Tues, June 26, 8pm Thurs, June 28, 8pm Sat, June 30, 2pm 

Disney’s Aladdin Jr. 

Fri, July 27, 7pm Sat, July 28, 7pm Sun, July 29, 2pm Tues, July 31, 7pm Thurs, Aug 2, 7pm Sat, Aug 4, 11am 

Disney’s Sleeping Beauty KIDS

Sat, July 28, 11am Sat, July 28, 2pm Sun, July 29, 7pm Mon, July 30, 7pm Wed, Aug 1, 7pm Fri, Aug 3, 7pm

Original Kids Theatre Company 
Spring 2018 Subscription  
“A Whole New Season”  

This form is to be used to order your subscription package. You can choose a Flex Pack (5 shows) or the Theatre Obsession 
package (all listed shows). Tickets are not refundable. If you need to change a performance after ordering your subscription we 
are happy to do so subject to availability. Please circle your desired shows. Please remember only one performance per 
production. Please note closing performances are not available for the Subscription Package. All performances at the Spriet 
Family Theatre, 130 King Street, 2nd level of the Covent Garden Market (excluding The Awesome 80’s Prom).  



 

Regular Tickets On Sale Saturday, February 3, 2018! 
Pick up ticket (Select one) 
Pick up in my OKid’s 
showfolder 
Please mail my 
subscriptions ($3.00/per 
order) 
Hold my subscriptions at 
box office

A

B

Payment info 

Cheque/Cash          VISA/MasterCard       
       

Card Number:          

Exp:   /               CVV:   

Signature:          
If you wish to pay via debit please submit this form to the box office team during box office hours in  
order to process your payment.

Completed Forms 

Mail completed form to: 
ATTN: Box Office  

130 King St.  
London, ONT N6A 1C5 

Fax completed form to: 
519-679-1070 

C

Number of Subscriptions: Adults 
  $60.00 Flex Pack - 5 productions  
  $150.00 Theatre Obsession - ALL productions  

Number of Subscriptions: Students 
  $35.00 Flex Pack - 5 productions  
  $85.00 Theatre Obsession - ALL productions  

Contact Info 

Family Name(s):        

Family Address:      

         
         

Email:       Phone:   


